



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL/CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CORAM : R.M. JOSHI, J.

DATE : 13th SEPTEMBER 2024

P.C.

. The following matters on the main board cannot be taken up due to paucity of time. The matters are adjourned to the dates respectively shown against them.

Sr.Nos.	Case Nos.	Next Date
46	WP/3148/2024 (C)	10/10/2024
48	WP(ST)/4313/2024 (CR)	10/10/2024
49	WP/5581/2024 (C)	10/10/2024
50	WP/5949/2024 (C)	10/10/2024
52	WP/8864/2024 (C)	10/10/2024
53	WP/8867/2024 (C)	10/10/2024
54	WP/8868/2024 (C)	10/10/2024
55	WP/8869/2024 (C)	10/10/2024
56	WP/8871/2024 (C)	10/10/2024
57	WP/8899/2024 (C)	14/10/2024
60	WP/9031/2024 (C)	14/10/2024
61	WP/9032/2024 (C)	14/10/2024
62	WP/9353/2024 (C)	14/10/2024
63	WP/9560/2024 (C)	14/10/2024
64	WP/10451/2024 (C)	14/10/2024
65	WP/11123/2024 (C)	14/10/2024
66	WP/11240/2024 (C)	14/10/2024

NILAM
SANTOSH
KAMBLE

Digitally signed
by NILAM
SANTOSH
KAMBLE
Date: 2024.09.13
18:40:45 +0530



67	WP/11545/2024 (C)	14/10/2024
68	WP/12527/2024 (C)	15/10/2024
69	WP/13401/2022 (C)	15/10/2024
70	APL/759/2023 (CR)	15/10/2024
71	WP/1054/2024 (C)	15/10/2024
72	WP/2835/2024 (C)	15/10/2024
74	WP/6637/2024 (C)	15/10/2024
75	WP/9857/2024 (C)	15/10/2024
76	WP/11251/2024 (C)	15/10/2024
77	WP/11367/2024 (C)	15/10/2024
78	WP/11393/2024 (C)	15/10/2024
79	IA/3663/2022 (C)	16/10/2024
80	IA/466/2023 (C)	16/10/2024
81	IA/16501/2023 (C)	16/10/2024
82	IA/16738/2023 (C)	16/10/2024
83	IA/17082/2023 (C)	16/10/2024
84	IA/17509/2023 (C)	16/10/2024
86	IA/8027/2024 (C)	16/10/2024
87	IA/8924/2024 (C)	16/10/2024
88	IA/9246/2024 (C)	16/10/2024

2. If any ad-interim or interim relief granted in any of the above said matters, is operative till today, the same will continue to operate till the respective assigned dates.

R.M. JOSHI, J.